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BY TOYOTA

THE ZONE BY 
ROCKSTAR ENERGY

OKEMO MOUNTAIN PEAK
ELEVATION 3,344 FEET

JACKSON GORE PEAK
ELEVATION 2,725 FEET

43° NORTH
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HOUSE

COLEMAN BROOK TAVERN
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1
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JACKSON GORE
BASE AREA

ACCESS TO JACKSON 
GORE FROM SOLITUDE 

TAKING JACK-A-LOPE TO 
SOUTHERN CROSSING

THE BULL 
RESTAURANT & BAR

BASE 68 CAFÉ

SUMMIT LODGE
SUMMIT CAFÉ

THE ROUNDHOUSE

TOLL GATE GARDEN

STAY WITH OKEMO
Jackson Gore Inn
Adams & Bixby House
Solitude Village
Winterplace
Mountain Lodge at Okemo
Kettle Brook
Okemo Trailside
Brookhaven
Southface Village

DINE WITH OKEMO
The Bull Restaurant & Bar

Base 68 Café

Sugar House

Summit Café

43° North

The Roundhouse

Okemo Taphouse

Coleman Brook Tavern

LIFT STATS
LIFT NAME

Morning Star Triple

Black Ridge Triple

Coleman Brook Express Quad

A Quad

B Quad

Sachem Quad

Glades Peak Quad

South Face Express Quad

Sunshine Quad

Solitude Express Quad

Evergreen Summit Express

Sunburst Six

Quantum Six

The Pull

F-10 Carpet

Orion’s Belt Carpet

Stargazer Carpet

Starlight Carpet

Skywalker Carpet

CAPACITY

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

6

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VERT (feet)

519

718

390

420

410

967

1,023

1,072

454

1,115

1,020

1,673

1,261

250

60

50

50

8

8

17Snow Star Carpet

TYPE

 1

 2

 3

50Ski School Carpet 4

 5

 6

 7

LEGEND
Easiest Trails

More Difficult Trails

Most Difficult Trails

Extremely Difficult Trails

Extremely Difficult Glade Trails

Most Difficult Glade Trails

Lift/Carpet

Timber Ripper Mountain Coaster

More Difficult Glade Trails

Lost & Found

Slow Zone

Family Learning Zone

Ski & Ride School Area

Race Area

Closed Area

Terrain Park

Food  & Beverage

Restrooms

Automated External Defibrillator 

Patrol/First Aid

Child Care

Rentals/Retail Shop

Lift Tickets

Nursing Station

Ski & Ride School Location

My Epic Gear Pick-Up Location

Epic Mountain Rewards

Wedding Ceremony Location

Charging Stations

O�cial Partners of Okemo

OFFICIAL UNIFORM 
PARTNER

OFFICIAL PAYMENT 
PARTNER

OFFICIAL MOBILITY 
PARTNER

OFFICIAL EYEWEAR, GOGGLE 
AND HELMET PARTNER

OFFICIAL 
ENERGY DRINK

OFFICIAL WIRELESS 
PARTNER

OFFICIAL 
CAMERA

OFFICIAL GRANOLA 
BAR PARTNER

OFFICIAL 
SOFT DRINK

OFFICIAL ZERO 
WASTE PARTNER


